Lahti (FIN)

World Cup - Men's Sprint libre finales OFFICIAL RESULTS
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3290326
3481163
3422819
3421164
3180508
3190323
3190345
3500991
3180250
3421320
3530713
3290379
3190255
3422115
3420365
3190282
3420961
3180221
3290383
3530511
3482277
3510377
3510451
3501278
3190353
3420909
3181098
3430103
3220016
3220002
3501346
3300373
3290446
3180865
3501340
3500259
3200210
3390189
3190370
3481775
3501085
3100248
3510351

PELLEGRINO Federico
RETIVYKH Gleb

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot

SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad
HAKOLA Ristomatti
CHANAVAT Lucas
JOUVE Richard
WESTBERG Karl-Johan
PENTSINEN Anssi
IVERSEN Emil
BOLGER Kevin

DE FABIANI Francesco
GROS Baptiste

TEFRE Gjoeran
BRANDSDAL Eirik

JAY Renaud

KROGH Finn Haagen
JYLHAE Martti
RASTELLI Maicol
BJORNSEN Erik
BOLSHUNOV Alexander
HEDIGER Jovian
SCHAAD Roman
PERSSON Anton
CHAUVIN Valentin
GOLBERG Paal
SUHONEN Verneri
STAREGA Maciej
YOUNG Andrew
MUSGRAVE Andrew
THORN Viktor
MIYAZAWA Hiroyuki
ZELGER Stefan
VUORINEN Lauri
GRATE Marcus
JOENSSON Emil
EISENLAUER Sebastian
KOLL Kristjan

ARNAULT Clement
KRASNOV Andrey
DYVIK Karl-Johan
LOCKE Julien

FURGER Roman

FI/S'

03.03.2018
1990 ITA
1991 RUS
1996 NOR
1992 NOR
1991 FIN
1994 FRA
1994 FRA
1992 SWE
1986 FIN
1991 NOR
1993 USA
1993 ITA
1990 FRA
1994 NOR
1986 NOR
1991 FRA
1990 NOR
1987 FIN
1991 ITA
1991 USA
1996 RUS
1990 Sul
1993 Sul
1995 SWE
1995 FRA
1990 NOR
1997 FIN
1990 POL
1992 GBR
1990 GBR
1996 SWE
1991 JPN
1995 ITA
1995 FIN
1996 SWE
1985 SWE
1990 GER
1995 EST
1990 FRA
1994 RUS
1993 SWE
1993 CAN
1990 Sul


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=CC&place=Lahti&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144918&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142769&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184205&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147088&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168688&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179007&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150375&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110851&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147554&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180596&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156937&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=136518&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168225&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=106943&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=138274&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110296&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156943&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139710&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183629&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133279&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153502&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177791&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179021&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=137887&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122011&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90931&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182603&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=157812&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181962&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=98289&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117412&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183058&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181441&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159800&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168442&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=131567&type=result

Lahti (FIN)
World Cup - Ladies' SP F Final OFFICIAL RESULTS
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3425365
3505754
3505405
3205176
3505090
3515087
3505828
3535304
3515221
1303777
3205350
3505800
3426201
3565062
3426200
3486010
3535320
3425669
3425410
3485202
3185256
3295193
3505809
1255665
3205224
3425499
3535124
3425912
3535316
3205403
3485933
3565002
3055108
3105146
3185305
3535584
3295167
3185137
3435014
3565039
3185752
3185114
3205305

FALLA Maiken Caspersen
NILSSON Stina

FALK Hanna
RINGWALD Sandra
INGEMARSDOTTER Ida
VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien
DYVIK Anna
CALDWELL Sophie
FAEHNDRICH Nadine
BJOERGEN Marit
WINKLER Anne
DAHLQVIST Maja
WENG Tiril Udnes
LAMPIC Anamarija
WENG Lotta Udnes
NEPRYAEVA Natalia
BJORNSEN Sadie
KALVAA Anne Kjersti
OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad
MATVEEVA Natalia
PARMAKOSKI Krista
LAURENT Greta
SUNDLING Jonna
SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa
KOLB Hanna

WENG Heidi
SARGENT Ida
MURUD Thea Krokan
BRENNAN Rosie
CARL Victoria
ALESHINA Tatiana
FABJAN Vesna
UNTERWEGER Lisa
BEATTY Dahria
PAJUNOJA Maaret
PHINNEY Kelsey
VUERICH Gaia
KYLLOENEN Anne
JASKOWIEC Sylwia
RAZINGER Nika
KORVA Anita
MONONEN Laura
GIMMLER Laura

FI/S'

03.03.2018
1990 NOR
1993 SWE
1989 SWE
1990 GER
1985 SWE
1987 Sul
1994 SWE
1990 USA
1995 Sul
1980 NOR
1994 GER
1994 SWE
1996 NOR
1995 SLO
1996 NOR
1995 RUS
1989 USA
1992 NOR
1990 NOR
1986 RUS
1990 FIN
1992 ITA
1994 SWE
1979 FIN
1991 GER
1991 NOR
1988 USA
1994 NOR
1988 USA
1995 GER
1994 RUS
1985 SLO
1995 AUT
1994 CAN
1990 FIN
1994 USA
1991 ITA
1987 FIN
1986 POL
1993 SLO
1999 FIN
1984 FIN
1993 GER


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=CC&place=Lahti&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=129312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159759&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=119867&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117397&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90173&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=92295&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168336&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=113062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162603&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=5223&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=149985&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168080&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183524&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162477&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183523&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167480&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122821&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147993&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134133&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=98281&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133765&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=152183&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168267&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=52808&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124838&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147012&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=91002&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167820&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120806&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159560&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=160433&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=16246&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=158312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151600&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183856&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143204&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=109902&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=75264&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134734&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=206693&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=101715&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=141970&type=result

Lahti (FIN)

Sprint Qualification WC - Men's SP F Qual OFFICIAL RESULTS
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10
17
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20
19
23
14
16

18
31
25
13
56
50
37

45
35
22

11

28
57
33
48
26
32
43

41

29
58
34
12
24
38
44

3422819
3190255
3290326
3190323
3180508
3180250
3421164
3422115
3190345
3482277
3420365
3481163
3190282
3420961
3510377
3530713
3290379
3500991
3180221
3420909
3181098
3430103
3290383
3510451
3220016
3421320
3501278
3190353
3530511
3220002
3501346
3300373
3290446
3180865
3501340
3500259
3200210
3390189
3190370
3481775
3501085
3100248
3510351

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot

GROS Baptiste
PELLEGRINO Federico
CHANAVAT Lucas
HAKOLA Ristomatti
PENTSINEN Anssi
SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad
TEFRE Gjoeran
JOUVE Richard
BOLSHUNOV Alexander
BRANDSDAL Eirik
RETIVYKH Gleb

JAY Renaud

KROGH Finn Haagen
HEDIGER Jovian
BOLGER Kevin

DE FABIANI Francesco
WESTBERG Karl-dJohan
JYLHAE Martti
GOLBERG Paal
SUHONEN Verneri
STAREGA Maciej
RASTELLI Maicol
SCHAAD Roman
YOUNG Andrew
IVERSEN Emil
PERSSON Anton
CHAUVIN Valentin
BJORNSEN Erik
MUSGRAVE Andrew
THORN Viktor
MIYAZAWA Hiroyuki
ZELGER Stefan
VUORINEN Lauri
GRATE Marcus
JOENSSON Emil
EISENLAUER Sebastian
KOLL Kristjan
ARNAULT Clement
KRASNOV Andrey
DYVIK Karl-dohan
LOCKE Julien
FURGER Roman

1996
1990
1990
1994
1991
1986
1992
1994
1994
1996
1986
1991
1991
1990
1990
1993
1993
1992
1987
1990
1997
1990
1991
1993
1992
1991
1995
1995
1991
1990
1996
1991
1995
1995
1996
1985
1990
1995
1990
1994
1993
1993
1990

NOR
FRA
ITA
FRA
FIN
FIN
NOR
NOR
FRA
RUS
NOR
RUS
FRA
NOR
Sul
USA
ITA
SWE
FIN
NOR
FIN
POL
ITA
Sul
GBR
NOR
SWE
FRA
USA
GBR
SWE
JPN
ITA
FIN
SWE
SWE
GER
EST
FRA
RUS
SWE
CAN
Sul

2:59.06
3:00.29
3:00.96
3:01.56
3:01.93
3:02.91
3:03.05
3:03.26
3:03.54
3:04.52
3:04.60
3:04.67
3:05.19
3:05.29
3:05.32
3:05.44
3:05.55
3:05.62
3:05.71
3:05.85
3:06.09
3:06.18
3:06.22
3:06.40
3:06.95
3:07.06
3:07.13
3:07.24
3:07.35
3:07.50
3:07.76
3:08.06
3:08.07
3:08.21
3:08.25
3:08.25
3:08.34
3:08.43
3:08.60
3:08.68
3:08.73
3:08.84
3:08.89

FI/S'

03.03.2018
0.00
+1.23 8.24
+1.90 12.73
+2.50 16.75
+2.87 19.23
+3.85 25.80
+3.99 26.74
+4.20 28.15
+4.48 30.02
+5.46 36.59
+5.54 37.13
+5.61 37.60
+6.13 41.08
+6.23 41.75
+6.26 41.95
+6.38 42.76
+6.49 43.49
+6.56 43.96
+6.65 44.57
+6.79 45.50
+7.03 47.11
+7.12 47.72
+7.16 47.98
+7.34 49.19
+7.89 52.88
+8.00 53.61
+8.07 54.08
+8.18 54.82
+8.29 55.56
+8.44 56.56
+8.70 58.30
+9.00 60.31
+9.01 60.38
+9.15 61.32
+9.19 61.59
+9.19 61.59
+9.28 62.19
+9.37 62.79
+9.54 63.93
+9.62 64.47
+9.67 64.81
+9.78 65.54
+9.83 65.88


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=SPWQ&sector=CC&place=Lahti&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184205&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=136518&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144918&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168688&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110851&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147088&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168225&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179007&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183629&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=106943&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142769&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=138274&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133279&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180596&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156937&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150375&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110296&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=137887&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122011&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156943&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153502&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147554&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177791&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179021&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139710&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90931&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182603&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=157812&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181962&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=98289&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117412&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183058&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181441&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159800&type=result
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40
46
30
55
60
47
59
54
63
65
39
68
27
53
42
66
61
52
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51
64
62
49
21
69

67
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3180990
3510348
3560101
3150549
3480021
3530583
3180984
3150570
3220033
3390207
3510417
3181133
3481210
3430233
3200241
3530629
3100232
3530530
3181160
3180436
3180878
3180565
3482119
3530496
3181261

3180863
3180861

HAARALA Juuso
COLOGNA Gianluca
SIMENC Miha
SELLER Ludek
PETUKHOQV Alexey
HANNEMAN Logan
LEPISTO Lauri
NOVAK Michal
CLUGNET James
ROOS Henri
KAESER Erwan
MANNILA Lauri
VITSENKO Alexey
BURY Kamil

BING Thomas
CALDWELL Patrick
SHIELDS Andy
HANNEMAN Reese
POIKONEN Verneri
MIKKONEN Juho
EROLA Santeri
KORPELA Heikki
CHERVOTKIN Alexey
NORRIS David
RANTAHALVARI Leo

VINKANHARJU Waltteri
MAEKI Joni

1996
1990
1995
1995
1983
1993
1996
1996
1996
1998
1992
1998
1990
1995
1990
1994
1991
1989
1998
1990
1994
1990
1995
1990
1999

1995
1995

FIN
Sul
SLO
CZE
RUS
USA
FIN
CZE
GBR
EST
Sul
FIN
RUS
POL
GER
USA
CAN
USA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
USA
FIN

FIN
FIN

3:09.09
3:09.37
3:09.42
3:09.71
3:09.98
3:10.51
3:10.92
3:11.01
3:11.09
3:11.26
3:11.89
3:11.99
3:12.26
3:12.38
3:12.41
3:12.61
3:13.35
3:13.39
3:14.49
3:14.99
3:15.05
3:16.22
3:17.32
3:18.33
3:21.58

+10.03
+10.31
+10.36
+10.65
+10.92
+11.45
+11.86
+11.95
+12.03
+12.20
+12.83
+12.93
+13.20
+13.32
+13.35
+13.55
+14.29
+14.33
+15.43
+15.93
+15.99
+17.16
+18.26
+19.27
+22.52

67.22
69.09
69.43
71.37
73.18
76.73
79.48
80.08
80.62
81.76
85.98
86.65
88.46
89.27
89.47
90.81
95.77
96.03
103.41
106.76
107.16
115.00
122.37
129.14
150.92
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FI/S'

Lahti (FIN) 03.03.2018
Sprint Qualification WC - Ladies' SP F Qual OFFICIAL RESULTS

1 8 3505405 FALK Hanna 1989 SWE 2:54.72 0.00

2 18 3486010 NEPRYAEVA Natalia 1995 RUS 2:55.35 +0.63 4.33

3 2 3185256 PARMAKOSKI Krista 1990 FIN 2:58.34 +3.62 24.86
4 20 3205403 CARL Victoria 1995 GER 2:58.60 +3.88 26.65

5 5 3535320 BJORNSEN Sadie 1989 USA 2:58.81 +4.09 28.09

6 22 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 Sul 2:59.53 +4.81 33.04

7 14 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 2:59.93 +5.21 35.78

8 27 3426201 WENG Tiril Udnes 1996 NOR 3:00.94 +6.22 42.72

9 1 3505090 INGEMARSDOTTER lIda 1985 SWE 3:01.07 +6.35 43.61
10 6 3425499 WENG Heidi 1991 NOR 3:01.92 +7.20 49.45
11 23 3295193 LAURENT Greta 1992 ITA 3:02.55 +7.83 53.78
12 10 3425365 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 1990 NOR 3:02.68 +7.96 54.67
13 32 3205350 WINKLER Anne 1994 GER 3:02.79 +8.07 55.43
14 15 3505754 NILSSON Stina 1993 SWE 3:02.98 +8.26 56.73
15 17 3565062 LAMPIC Anamarija 1995 SLO 3:03.07 +8.35 57.35
16 31 3426200 WENG Lotta Udnes 1996 NOR 3:03.07 +8.35 57.35
17 9 3535304 CALDWELL Sophie 1990 USA 3:03.16 +8.44 57.97
18 38 3425669 KALVAA Anne Kjersti 1992 NOR 3:03.74 +9.02 61.95
19 1 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 Sul 3:03.85 +9.13 62.71
20 30 3505809 SUNDLING Jonna 1994 SWE 3:04.07 +9.35 64.22
21 16 3535124 SARGENT Ida 1988 USA 3:04.18 +9.46 64.97
22 19 3505828 DYVIK Anna 1994 SWE 3:04.33 +9.61 66.00
23 28 1303777 BJOERGEN Marit 1980 NOR 3:04.57 +9.85 67.65
24 26 1255665 SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa 1979 FIN 3:05.11 +10.39 71.36
25 3425912 MURUD Thea Krokan 1994 NOR 3:05.29 +10.57 72.60
26 3 3425410 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad 1990 NOR 3:05.80 +11.08 76.10
27 25 3485202 MATVEEVA Natalia 1986 RUS 3:06.51 +11.79 80.98
28 21 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 3:06.66 +11.94 82.01
29 36 3535316 BRENNAN Rosie 1988 USA 3:06.66 +11.94 82.01
30 24 3505800 DAHLQVIST Maja 1994 SWE 3:07.21 +12.49 85.78
31 33 3485933 ALESHINA Tatiana 1994 RUS 3:07.62 +12.90 88.60
32 12 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO 3:07.70 +12.98 89.15
33 44 3055108 UNTERWEGER Lisa 1995 AUT 3:07.98 +13.26 91.07
34 47 3105146 BEATTY Dahria 1994 CAN 3:08.11 +13.39 91.96
35 55 3185305 PAJUNOJA Maaret 1990 FIN 3:08.42 +13.70 94.09
36 45 3535584 PHINNEY Kelsey 1994 USA 3:08.46 +13.74 94.37
37 13 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 3:08.99 +14.27 98.01
38 37 3185137 KYLLOENEN Anne 1987 FIN 3:09.48 +14.76 101.37
39 52 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 1986 POL 3:09.90 +15.18 104.26
39 50 3565039 RAZINGER Nika 1993 SLO 3:09.90 +15.18 104.26
41 60 3185752 KORVA Anita 1999 FIN 3:09.92 +15.20 104.40
42 35 3185114 MONONEN Laura 1984 FIN 3:10.11 +15.39 105.70
43 34 3205305 GIMMLER Laura 1993 GER 3:10.33 +15.61 107.21
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7
58
48
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42
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3485221
3205491
3185333
3155249
3155314
3205460
3185579
3486239
3185218
3435098
3185357
3435201
3535385
3185442
3185702
3960101
3185447
3535636
3185828
3185299
3395115
3385016
3395035
3486289

3665028

SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia
FRAEBEL Antonia
UKKOLA Johanna
NOVAKOVA Petra
BEROUSKOVA Katerina
HENNIG Katharina
MATINTALO Johanna
BELORUKOVA Yulia
HOKKANEN Heini
MARCISZ Ewelina
KAINULAINEN Anni
SKINDER Monika
PATTERSON Caitlin
NURMI Leena

PIIPPO Eveliina

PETITJEAN Mathilde-Amivi

LYLYNPERA Katri
MILLER Kaitlynn
KAHARA Jasmin
RAHKOLA Hennariikka
PULLES Mariel Merlii
MALEC Vedrana
ALBA Laura
NEKRASOVA Polina

KINNUNEN Nastassia

1986
1997
1993
1993
1991
1996
1996
1995
1986
1991
1992
2001
1990
1994
1998
1994
1994
1991
2000
1992
1998
1990
1985
1998

1985

RUS
GER
FIN
CZE
CZE
GER
FIN
RUS
FIN
POL
FIN
POL
USA
FIN
FIN
TOG
FIN
USA
FIN
FIN
EST
CRO
EST
RUS

BLR

3:10.50
3:10.54
3:10.84
3:11.21
3:11.89
3:11.89
3:12.53
3:12.71
3:13.46
3:13.57
3:14.65
3:14.66
3:14.84
3:14.99
3:15.43
3:15.52
3:16.38
3:16.42
3:16.51
3:17.35
3:18.07
3:18.63
3:23.41
3:24.20

+15.78
+15.82
+16.12
+16.49
+17.17
+17.17
+17.81
+17.99
+18.74
+18.85
+19.93
+19.94
+20.12
+20.27
+20.71
+20.80
+21.66
+21.70
+21.79
+22.63
+23.35
+23.91
+28.69
+29.48

108.38
108.65
110.71
113.26
117.93
117.93
122.32
123.56
128.71
129.46
136.88
136.95
138.19
139.22
142.24
142.86
148.76
149.04
149.66
155.43
160.37
164.22
197.05
202.47
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